WAREHOUSE OF LEPL "CENTER FOR MENTAL HEALTH AND
PREVENTION OF ADDICTION" #21A KAVTARADZE STREET
TBILISI, 0186 GEORGIA

Cosignee:
LEPL "SOCIAL SERVICE AGENCY"
#144, TSERETELI AVE.
TBILISI, 0159 GEORGIA

INVOICE NO.& DATE
MH2711904461
DT.12/31/2019

Total : 268,201.00Amount Chargeable(in words): Two Hundred Sixty-Eight Thousand Two Hundred One US Dollars Only.